
Bowling Green High School
2016 Girls Soccer Schedules
As of August 4, 2016

VARSITY

Day Date Opponent Time Depart

Friday 8/19/2016 at Wapakoneta  6:30 PM 2:45 PM

Saturday 8/27/2016 at Miller City      2:00 PM 12:00 PM

Wednesday 8/31/2016 at Anthony Wayne  7:00 PM 5:15 PM

Saturday 9/3/2016 EASTWOOD 11:00 AM

Wednesday 9/7/2016 SYLVANIA NORTHVIEW 4:30 PM

Monday 9/12/2016 ROSSFORD 5:30 PM

Wednesday 9/14/2016 at Springfield 7:00 PM 3:30 PM

Saturday 9/17/2016 at Defiance 11:00 AM 9:00 AM

Monday 9/19/2016 START 5:00 PM

Wednesday 9/21/2016 MAUMEE 5:00 PM

Monday 9/26/2016 PAULDING 5:00 PM

Wednesday 9/28/2016 NAPOLEON 5:00 PM

Saturday 10/1/2016 at Bryan 1:00 PM 11:00 AM

Wednesday 10/5/2016 at Sylvania Southview 7:00 PM 3:30 PM

Monday 10/10/2016 FREMONT 5:00 PM

Wednesday 10/12/2016 at Perrysburg 7:00 PM 3:30 PM

JUNIOR VARSITY

Day Date Opponent Time Depart

Friday 8/19/2016 at Wapakoneta  4:30 PM 2:45 PM

Thursday 9/1/2016 at Anthony Wayne  5:00 PM 3:15 PM

Wednesday 9/7/2016 SYLVANIA NORTHVIEW 6:00 PM

Monday 10/3/2016 MAUMEE 5:00 PM


